© Biotage 2020
Biotage® SNAP XL Family | Page 1
Biotage® SNAP XL Family
Large Scale Columns for Flash Chromatography
Family Range of Solutions
Biotage® SNAP XL columns address a growing need
for optimized gram- to ~100+ g-scale purification,
increasing efficiency and reducing costs.

95007-0001 RENSA™ RP 1 g
95007-1000 RENSA™ RP 1 kg
--- RENSA RP is available at larger
quantities on request
Please inquire“
RENSA™ RP exhibits an
extended lifetime”
Literature Number: AN637
© 2020 Biotage. All rights reserved. No material may be reproduced or published without the written permission of Biotage.
Information in this document is subject to change without notice and does not represent any commitment from Biotage. E&OE.
A list of all trademarks owned by Biotage AB is available at www.biotage.com/legal. Other product and company names mentioned
herein may be trademarks or registered trademarks and/or service marks of their respective owners, and are used only for
explanation and to the owners’ benefit, without intent to infringe.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Quantity
FSUL-0445-0750 SNAP XL 750 g with Biotage® Sfär
60 micron silica
2/pk
FSUL-0445-1500 SNAP XL 1500 g with Biotage®
Sfär 60 micron silica,
2/pk
FSUL-0443-0750 SNAP XL 750 g with
Biotage® Sfär HC silica
1
FSUL-0443-1500 SNAP XL 1500 g with
Biotage® Sfär HC silica
1
FSUL-0401-0950 Biotage® SNAP Ultra C18 950 g 1
FSUL-0401-1850 Biotage® SNAP Ultra C18 1850 g 1
FSN0-0909-0900 Biotage® SNAP KP-NH 900 g 1
FSN0-0909-1800 Biotage® SNAP KP-NH 1800 g 1
FSN0-0454-0900 Biotage® SNAP
ISOLUTE® NH2, 900 g